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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
X1l Open Montenegrin Championship 2016
Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 26
14.02.2016 - 10:38

Zenski, 200m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa 1 od 2, 10:38

1 Kestrina DANDE
Lamija ORUC
Antonela PERUBDINI
Eda ZEQIRI
Nina MITROVIC
Mateja PEHAR
Helena LAKIC

0N O WDN

G.R Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status Staza Puno ime/Full Name
Grupa 2 od 2, 10:42

05 Te Stela SA 3:24.50 1 Sonja KAPEDANI

02 Sharks, SA 3:12.33 2 Rita ZEQIRI

00 Primorac, KO 3:06.18 3 Barbara BULJAN

04 Step, PR 2:52.22 4 Gala MARTINCIC

01 Stari Grad, BU 3:04.90 DNS 5

02 Zrinjski, MO 3:07.44 6 Pika VINDISAR

05 Leotar, TR 3:13.04 DNS 7 Dajana DAJKOVIC

8 Ana LIKO

G.R Klub/Club

04
95
00
98

02
99
00

Te Stela SA
Step, PR

Zrinjski, MO
Olimpija, LJU

Olimpija, LJU
Budva VK, BU
Nobis ST, Tl

Vreme/Time Status

2:41.10
2:33.80
2:32.83
2:28.86

2:33.17
2:39.22
2:50.00
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